7
M
in
ia
tu
re
C
irc

current
1 - 63 A
Type Key
Certi� cation marks
Ex9BH miniature circuit breakers are suitable for domestic as well as industrial applications. They can be
combined with wide range of accessories including auxiliary and signal contacts, shunt trip release, undervol-
tage and overvoltage release . It is possible to create diversed combination of accesso- ries. These combina-
tions are only limited by total number, not by the type of accessories - all components � t together. It can be used
up to three units of auxiliary or alarm contacts plus up to two units for release units.
8
M
iniature
C
ircuit B
reakers
see page 132
see page 132
see page 132
see page 132
see page 133
see page 133
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BH, 10 kA
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Alarm contact AL3111
Auxiliary and alarm contact AXL31
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
Overvoltage release OVT31
the accessories are mounted to the MCBs from the left and are identical for devices of the line Ex9B.
Accessories
MCB
Ex9B
1, 2, 3, 4-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT, OVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal contacts
AX, AL, AXL
Up to 3 units
11
M
in
ia
tu
re
C
irc
ui
t B
re
ak
er
s
Technical data p. 204
1 A 1 C 100360 Ex9BH 1P C1 1/12/144
2 A 1 C 100361 Ex9BH 1P C2 1/12/144
3 A 1 C 100362 Ex9BH 1P C3 1/12/144
4 A 1 C 100363 Ex9BH 1P C4 1/12/144
6 A 1 C 100364 Ex9BH 1P C6 1/12/144
8 A 1 C 100365 Ex9BH 1P C8 1/12/144
10 A 1 C 100366 Ex9BH 1P C10 1/12/144
13 A 1 C 100367 Ex9BH 1P C13 1/12/144
16 A 1 C 100368 Ex9BH 1P C16 1/12/144
20 A 1 C 100369 Ex9BH 1P C20 1/12/144
25 A 1 C 100370 Ex9BH 1P C25 1/12/144
32 A 1 C 100371 Ex9BH 1P C32 1/12/144
40 A 1 C 100372 Ex9BH 1P C40 1/12/144
50 A 1 C 100373 Ex9BH 1P C50 1/12/144
63 A 1 C 100374 Ex9BH 1P C63 1/12/144
1 A 2 C 100390 Ex9BH 2P C1 1/6/72
2 A 2 C 100391 Ex9BH 2P C2 1/6/72
3 A 2 C 100392 Ex9BH 2P C3 1/6/72
4 A 2 C 100393 Ex9BH 2P C4 1/6/72